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BARBER- PRESALE R 0104701 

Mr. John Wellln 
Interlaken , N. Y. 14847 

Deer Mr. Wellln: 

May 21, 1974 

Mt. Leek has asked me to answer your letter of May 11 on 
the differences between our Model 700 AOL & BDL. 

The BDL has the following additional features: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
s. 
6 • 
7. 

Cut Checkering (20 Unes/in.) 
Sling smp and qulck detachable swivels. 
Hooded front sight. 
Fore-end tip & spacer. 
Grip aip & spacer 
Butt plate spacer 
Binged floor plate. 

I trust this is the information you requested. Thank you for · 
your interest in Remington products. 
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Very truly yours, 

C. W. Stephan 
Staff Assistant 
Ilion Research DLvislon 
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